

Þ

C.A.No. 2421 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO. 1-A COURT NO.34 SECTION-XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2421/2001

S.K. Ray

Appellant

Versus

State of Orissa & Ors.
(Heard by Hon'ble Rajendra Babu and Reddi, JJ)

Respondents

Date:20.1.2003: This matter was called on for
pronoucment of judgment today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the Appellant(s): Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For the Respondent(s): Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Rajendra Babu pronounced
the judgment of the Court today.

The appeal is allowed and the judgment of the High
Court stands partly modified in terms of the directions
given in the signed judgment. There shall be no order as
to costs.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file